
 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

 

             

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Karan Madan VI-E Mr. Sushil Madan 2015253 

2.  Utkarsh Chauhan VIII-D Mr. Yashpal Chauhan 2014292 

3.  Shreyam Bisht  VII-E Mr. Deepak Bisht 2012412 

4.  Aviral Gupta  VIII-D Mr. Deepak Gupta 2013429 

 

                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BADMINTON

•SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 20. JULY. 2019 ,SATURDAY

• Arwachin Bharti Bhawan Senior Secondary School

• THIRD



 

 SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

             

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Mayank Kaim XII-C Mr. Mahesh Kr. Kain 2007023 

2.  Nikunj Verma XI-I Mr. Suresh Chand  2018507 

3.  Shaurya  XII-A Mr. Rajeev Kumar 2007090 

4.  Harsh Vardhan XII-H Mr. Lalit Bhardwaj 2018440 

5.  Yashutosh Vats XII-D Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

Sharma 

2009168 

6.  Animesh Mani Tripathi 

 

XII-A Mr. Anil Mani Tripathi 

 

2008450 

 

7.  Janish Pal XII-B Mr.Vinod Kumar Pal 2011244 

8.  Mohit Bansal XII-H Mr. Subhash Bansal 2018443 

9.  Prince Goel XII-F Mr. Ashok Kumar 2018487 

10.  Arnav Gupta XI-F Mr. Mukesh Gupta 2017373 

11.  Mohd Zaid 

 

XII-F Mr. Abbas Ali 

 

2018400 

 

 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• NETBALL

•SENIOR BOYS

• 25. JULY. 2019 , THURSDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• SECOND



                
 
             

 SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

 

 

 

          

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Jhanvi Sethi XII-I Mr. Ajay Sethi  2008067 

2.  Deepali Sain XII-I Mr. Hitesh Sain 2013426 

3.  Anshika Chattwal XI-B Mr. Rupesh Chattwal 2019312 

4.  Supriya Shrivastava XII-B Mr. Parvind Kr.  

Shrivastava 

2010117 

5.  Ananya Yadav XII-B Mr. Sanjay Kumar 2018558 

6.  Jigisha Tomar XII-I Mr. Satendra Tomar 2007038 

7.  Harshita Bohara XII-E Mr. Bhawani Shankar 

Bohara 

2013280 

8.  Akshita Chaudhary XI-E Mr. Joginder Singh 2019294 

9.  Manya Sareen X-B Mr. Anand Sareen 2010330 

10.  Riya Arora XI-E Mr. Gulshan Arora 2017038 

11.  Aditi Saxena XII-E Mr. Anup Saxena 2007116 

12.  Jayati Trehan    XI-G Mr.Pareesh Trehan 2019273 

 

                
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• VOLLEYBALL

•SENIOR GIRLS

• 26. JULY. 2019 , FRIDAY

• MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL

• THIRD



 
 
 

 SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Vansh  Khosa X-E Mr. Deeraj Khosa 2008017 

2.  Sachal Tyagi XI-C Mr. Nichal Tyagi 2008014 

3.  Yash Kumar Singh XII-B Mr. Rajeev Kr. Singh 2008223 

4.  Jay Mittal X-E Mr. Arun Kumar Mittal 2013314 

5.  Hasan Javed XI-D Mr. Rajab Ali 2013223 

6.  Yash Goyal XI-D Mr. Rakesh Goyal 2017368 

7.  Veer Yadav  XI-D Mr. Anish Yadav 2017408 

8.  Mohd. Umar IX-B Mr. Shah Alam  2011230 

9.  Vilohit Khosa IX-E Mr. Sanjeev Khosa 2008016 

10.  Utkarsh Rustagi XII-F Mr. Manoj Rustogi 2014368 

11.  Gurv Aggarwal IX-C Mr. Sunjay Aggarwal 2014095 

12.  Adhayyan Singh IX-C Mr. Rajesh Thakur 2009009 

 

                
  

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• NETBALL

•JUNIOR BOYS

• 26. JULY. 2019 , FRIDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• SECOND



 
 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

             

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Arjav Jain VII-D Mr. Deepak Jain 2011048 

2.  Arnav Thakur VIII-A Mr. Arun Kumar 2010029 

3.  Arnav Kumar VII-A Mr. Manoj Kumar 2017043 

4.  Ronak Bishnoi VII-A Mr. Subhash Chand Bishnoi 2017443 

5.  Krish Bansal VIII-C Mr. Deepak Bansal 2010021 

6.  Vansh Singhal IX-B Mr. Pankaj Kr. Gupta 2009275 

7.  Lakshay Parashar IX-B Mr. Deepak Kumar 2010044 

8.  Chitesh Kapoor VIII-C Mr. Anil Kapoor 2010016 

9.  Parth Sharma VIII-C Mr. Shish Sharma 2011104 

10.  Tejus VIII-C Mr. Rajeev Kumar 2010186 

11.  Ashish Dhanerwal VII-A Mr. Ajay Kumar 2011186 

12.  Sanyam Agnihotri VII-C Mr. Govind Agnihotri 2015227 

 

                

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• NETBALL

•SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 27. JULY. 2019 , MONDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



 
 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Gaurav Sharma IX-B Mr.Charan Singh 2009059 

2.  Yash Gupta XI-F Mr.Manish Gupta 2007047 

3.  Kartik Maggo X-B Mr. Vijay Maggo 2008041 

4.  Shashank Gandyan X-D Mr. Shokin Pal Singh 2014333 

5.  Prasant Banshal XI-I Mr.Ashok Kumar 2007007 

6.  Asif Kamal X-E Mr.Imtiyaz Ahmad Kamal 2015364 

7.  Ansh Gupta X-E Mr.Manish Gupta 2008101 

8.  Himanshu Chandi IX-A Mr.Mahinder Singh Chandi 2009415 

9.  Ali Ghalib IX-C Mr.Rajab Ali 2013222 

10.  Gurkamal Singh IX-C Mr.Gurdeep Singh 2015386 

11.  Gunin Sharma IX-E Mr.Laxman Sharma 2013240 

12.  Piyush Choudhary IX-C Mr. Sandeep Kumar 2009143 

 

                
 
  
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

•JUNIOR BOYS

• 01. AUG. 2019 , THURSDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• FIRST



 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

             

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Aryan Yadav VII-C Mr. Kapil Dev 2013424 

2.  Vansh Marwaha VIII-A Mr.Pradeep Marwaha 2011040 

3.  Aryan Kaushik VII-C Mr. Sushil Kaushik 2017447 

4.  Kharanshu Gautam VIII-C Mr.Gopal Krishna 2010525 

5.  Yuvraj Chandi VII-C Mr. Mahinder Singh 2011213 

6.  Sparsh Bajaj VIII-E Mr. Manish K Bajaj 2010246 

7.  Twishish Jha VI-A Mr. Vivek Kumar 2014103 

8.  Ashwani Yadav IX-A Mr.Kapil Dev Yadav 2013425 

9.  Haranshu Kohli VII-D Mr.Sunjay Kohli 2016227 

10.  Bhavnish Bansal VII-C Mr. Hariom Bansal 2011083 

11.  Dhairya Rajput VII-C Mr. Pradeep Rajput 2014343 

12.  Akshat Jindal VIII-C Mr. Vikas Jindal 2016541 

 
  
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

•SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 02. AUG. 2019 , FRIDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• FIRST



 
 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

 

 

 

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Supriya Shrivastava XII-B Mr. Parvind Kr.  Shrivastava 2010117 

2.  Harshita Bohara XII-E Mr. Bhawani Shankar Bohara 2013280 

3.  Anshika Chattwal XI-B Mr. Rupesh Chattwal 2019312 

4.  Jayati Trehan XI-G Mr.Pareesh Trehan 2019273 

5.  Bhumika XI-B Lokesh Kumar 2014414 

6.  Diya Virmani XII-H Mr. Manoj Virmani 2014267 

7.  Vanya Arora XII-H Mr. Vikas Arora 2018298 

8.  Vanshika Dhingra XI-I Mr. Umesh Kumar 2019307 

9.  Ananya Verma X-E Mr. Kamal Kant 2013192 

10.  Rounak Roy X-C Mr. Suman Kumar Roy 2013272 

11.  Rashmeet Kaur IX-E Mr. Jashbeer Singh 2009023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

•SENIOR GIRLS

• 05. AUG. 2019 , MONDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• FIRST



 
 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

              

 

 

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Harsh Chauhan XI-H Mr. Shyam Kumar 2011293 

2.  Mridul Gupta X-B Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 2012338 

3.  Mehul Garg XI-A Mr. Kamal Kant Garg 2008115 

4.  Royal Kumar Sagar X-E Mr. Jinender Kumar 2008001 

5.  Binod Kumar XII-H Mr. Umesh Kumar 2011462 

6.  Yashutosh Vats XII-D Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 2009168 

7.  Yash Singh XII-D Mr. Dharmender Singh 2013336 

8.  Prithvi Yadav XI-A Mr. Vikash Yadav 2017409 

9.  Ashish Rawat XII-D Mr. Dalip Singh 2016350 

10.  Saksham Gupta X-D Mr. Saurabh Gupta 2012213 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

•SENIOR BOYS

• 05. AUG. 2019 , MONDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• FIRST



 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

             

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Parth Sharma VIII-E Mr. Yogesh Sharma 2012284 

2.  Rudr Vishoriya VII-F Mr. Sunil Kumar 2011039 

3.  Krishna Sharma VII-F Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 2013224 

4.  Sahil Sagar VIII-E Mr. Vinod Kumar 2010084 

5.  Samyak Jain VIII-E Mr. Anurag Jain 2012113 

6.  Dhairya  VII-D Mr. Arun Kumar Nain 2017335 

7.  Aman Vaid VII-D Mr. Ravi Vaid 2013219 

8.  Swastik Choudhary VII-F Mr. Ranjeet Kumar Choudhary 2012195 

9.  Prerit Bengani IX-A Mr. Prakash Bengani 2009212 

10.  Raghav Sharma VIII-D Mr. Yogesh Sharma 2012391 

11.  Aarav Sharma VII-F Mr. Prashant Kumar Sharma 2013311 

12.  Moksh Kwatra VII-B Mr. Harish Kwatra 2012091 

13.  Ritesh Vashisht VII-D Mr. Sanjay Kumar Vashisht 2011158 

14.  Vansh  VIII-D Mr. Ravinder Singh 2017134 

15.  Abhinav  VII-D Mr. Sanjay Kumar Jha 2017342 

16.  Shaurya  VI-B Mr. Dinesh Kumar 2014273 

 

                
  
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

•SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 08. AUG. 2019 , THURSDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• FIRST



 

 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

    

S. No Name Of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Aashita Malhotra VIII-A Mr.Arvind Malhotra 2011054 

2.  Mansi Soni VIII-B Mr. Kishore Sohni 2014269 

3.  Mudita Ahuja IX-A Mr.Mukesh Ahuja 2010003 

4.  Aarchi Arora VIII-A Mr.Vipin Arora 2015355 

5.  Disha Mittal VIII-A Mr. Arun K. Mittal 2017207 

6.  Aarushi Gautam VII-E Mr.Pankaj Gautam 2015366 

7.  Angel Kocher VII-F Mr. Sonu Kocher 2015216 

8.  Ishika  VII-F Mr. Manish Kumar 2013197 

9.  Vanshika Jain VIII-B Mr. Mukesh Jain 2013295 

10.  Dhruvi Jain VIII-E Mr. Sunil Jain 2014242 

11.  Nandini Anand IX-D Mr. Narendra Kr. Anand 2009278 

12.  Diksha Gupta     VII-E Mr. Lalit Gupta 2012164 

 

                
  
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

•SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 08. AUG. 2019 , THURSDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• FIRST



 
 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Manya Dhama X-A Mr.Sachin Dhama 2014346 

2.  Sakshi Pandey X-D Mr. Dinesh Kumar Pandey 2014328 

3.  Vanshika Jain X-E Mr. Vinod Kr. Jain 2015340 

4.  Tulshi Sharma X-C Mr. D K Sharma 2018322 

5.  Gurkamal Kaur 

Parmar 

IX-B Mr. Jasbir Parmar 2013300 

6.  Anushka Tyagi X-D Mr. R.K. Tyagi 2015374 

7.  Anoushka Mishra IX-E Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra 2009063 

8.  Vaishnavi  IX-D Mr.Manivannan 2013199 

9.  Soumya Sahay IX-B Mr. Rajesh Sahay 2009087 

10.  Anshika Saini IX-E Mr. Devender Saini 2009140 

11.  Gungun Jain X-E Mr. Sunil Jain 2015380 

12.  Harshita Aggarwal X-D Mr. Amit Kumar Aggarwal 2015236 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

•JUNIOR GIRLS

• 09. AUG. 2019 , FRIDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• FIRST



 

 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

             

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Devansh Choudhary X-D Mr. Rakesh Kumar 2010228 

2.  Manav Singh Nainwal X-A Mr.  Ravinder Singh Nainwal 2010181 

3.  Himanshu Kapoor X-A Mr.  Harish Kapoor 2008038 

4.  Rahul Kashyap X-B Mr. Anil Kumar Kashyap 2009229 

5.  Pranav Malik VI-C Mr. Deepak Malik 2012079 

6.  Tushar Singh IX-B Mr. Phool Singh 2011184 

7.  Shesh Tiwari IX-D Mr. Rajan Tiwari 2011174 

8.  Saksham Saini X-E Mr. Ajay Kumar 2008117 

9.  Akshat Jain VIII-C Mr. Vaibhav Jain 2012176 

10.  Rajan Chauhan X-A Mr. C.P. Chauhan 2015350 

11.  Divyam Pal VI-C Mr. Ashish Pal 2017355 

12.  Veer Thakur X-D Mr. Virender Thakur 2010324 

13.  Aditiya Pal X-D Mr. Ashish Pal 2010107 

14.  Aryan Bajaj IX-D Mr. Raj Kumar Bajaj 2010244 

15.  Karunakar Ojha VII-F Mr. Anup Kumar 2015634 

16.  Sorav  X-A Mr. Dayachand  2009270 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

•JUNIOR BOYS

• 09. AUG. 2019 , FRIDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• FIRST



 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Diya Virmani XII-H Mr. Manoj Virmani 2014267 

2.  Vanya Arora XII-H Mr. Vikas Arora 2018442 

3.  Priya Rathore XII-G Mr. Roop Kishore Rathore 2018469 

4.  Nidhi Rawat XII-G Mr. Mohan Singh Rawat 2018392 

5.  Anushka Gupta XII-G Mr. Rajiv Gupta 2018551 

6.  Srishti Shakuntlam XII-G Mr. Yogesh Kumar Tyagi 2018378 

7.  Shilpa Sandhu XII-G Mr. Kripal Sandhu 2008051 

8.  Khushi Gupta XII-G Mr. M. L. Gupta 2018478 

9.  Shivani Yadav XII-H Mr. Vijay Yadav 2018442 

10.  Sakshi Singh XII-H Mr. Moolender Pratap Singh 2018391 

11.  Nandini Dixit XI-G Mr. Bhupesh Dixit  2019448 

12.  Gaurika Saxena  XII-G Mr. Sudesh Saxena 2018321 

13.  Charu Singh XII-G Mr. Ajay Singh 2018385 

14.  Kamaldeep Kaur XI-B Mr. Paramjeet Singh 2010514 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

•SENIOR GIRLS

• 16. AUG. 2019 , FRIDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• SECOND



 
 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Bhoomika Mehta IX-B Mr.Amar Singh Mehta 2011136 

2.  Pragya Sagar IX-B Mr.Sanjay Kumar 2011201 

3.  Saanvi Dua VIII-A Mr.Sanjay Dua 2010161 

4.  Aditi  VIII-B Mr.Virender Kumar 2014300 

5.  Akshita Sharma VII-D Mr.Sanjay Sharma 2011012 

6.  Srishti Sharma VIII-B Mr.Sanjay Sharma 2011070 

7.  Mitali Gupta  VII-E Mr.Piyush Ranjan 2015426 

8.  Yashika Sehgal VI-A Mr.Sandeep Sehgal 2012001 

9.  Tanisha Sagar VI-A Mr.Satyapal Singh 2012251 

10.  Tishya Jain VIII-B Mr.Rishabh Jain 2011160 

11.  Aastha Verma VIII-B Mr.Kuldeep Verma 2017231 

12.  Pranjal  VII-A Mr.Jitender Singh 2011009 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• NETBALL

•SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 03. AUG. 2019 , SATURDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



 

 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Ananya Vajpai XI-B Mr.Sanjeev Vajpai 2014160 

2.  Neha Taparia XII-E Mr. Kamal Kishor Taparia 2018297 

3.  Vanshika Bhilani XI-F Mr.Shashi Bhushan 

Bhilani 

2007040 

4.  Nidhi Rawat XII-G Mr.M.S. Rawat 2018392 

5.  Priya Rathore XII-G Mr.Roop.K.Rathore 2018469 

6.  Ananya Sharma XI-B Mr.Vishal Sharma 2009045 

7.  Saanvi Maurya XI- Mr.Bhim Prakash Maurya 2009170 

8.  Purnima XI-E Mr.Ajay Kumar 2008027 

9.  Vedika Singh XI-A Mr.Akhilesh Yadav 2013316 

10.  Aastha Singh VII-A Mr.Gulveer Singh 2011034 

11.  Anushka Gupta  XII-G Mr.Rajiv Gupta 2018551 

12.  Nandani Dixit XI-G Mr.Bhupesh Dixit 2019448 

  

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• NETBALL

•SENIOR GIRLS

• 01. AUG. 2019 , THRUSDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• THIRD



 

 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Madhvi Batra X-C Mr. Pankaj Batra 2007068 

2.  Yashika Kapoor X-C Mr. Harish Kapoor 2010112 

3.  Aarushi Gupta X-C Mr. Deepak Gupta 2012342 

4.  Ishika Singh IX-A Mr. Bhawar Singh 2014165 

5.  Jasmeet Kaur Handa IX-A Mr. Ajmer Singh Handa 2013303 

6.  Simrit Bhatia IX-B Mr. Davinder Bhatia 2010258 

7.  Shishta Panday X-A Mr. Sumit Kumar Panday 2010103 

8.  Manya Sareen X-B Mr. Anand Sareen 2010330 

9.  Rounak Roy X-C Mr. Suman Kumar Roy 2013272 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

•JUNIOR GIRLS

• 17. AUG. 2019 , SATURDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• THIRD



 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

                 

 

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Mitali Gupta VII-E Mr. Piyush Ranjan 2015426 

2.  Kunjal Jain VI-F Mr. Akhil Jain 2012059 

3.  Anshika Mavi VI-D Mr. Ranveer Mavi 2019299 

4.  Anjali Singh VI-A Mr. Ranjeet Singh 2012052 

5.  Nandini Marwah VIII-B Mr. Amit Marwah 2012367 

6.  Peehu Gupta VIII-B Mr. Gopal Krishan 2011210 

7.  Ishika Kakkar VII-D Mr. Amit Kumar Kakkar 2012219 

8.  Rhythem Thakur IX-B Mr. Virender Thakur 2010325 

9.  Lakshika Nigam VII-D Mr. Sanjay Nigam 2012244 

10.  Sohalia Malhan VII-D Mr. Manish Malhan 2011018 

11.  Pavni Gandhi VI-B Mr. Deepak Gandhi 2013026 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

•SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 19. AUG. 2019 , MONDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

 

     

 

         

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1. Falak Sethi X-A Mr. Amit Sethi 2014189 

2.  Rohan Chaudhary XI-I Mr. L.S Chaudhary 2017430 

3.  Aksh Gupta X-B Mr. Aman Gupta 2013269 

4.  Harshit Anand Singh X-B Mr. Anand Singh 2008023 

5.  Sameer Sharma IX-D Mr. Tushar Sharma 2011139 

6.  Rohit Swami XI-C Mr. Vinod Kumar 2017374 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BALL BADMINTON

•JUNIOR BOYS

• 20. AUG. 2019 , TUESDAY

• GEETA BAL BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Gaurav Sharma IX-B Mr.Charan Singh 2009059 

2.  Yash Gupta XI-F Mr.Manish Gupta 2007047 

3.  Kartik Maggo X-B Mr. Vijay Maggo 2008041 

4.  Shashank Gandyan X-D Mr. Shokin Pal Singh 2014333 

5.  Prasant Banshal XI-I Mr.Ashok Kumar 2007007 

6.  Asif Kamal X-E Mr.Imtiyaz Ahmad Kamal 2015364 

7.  Ansh Gupta X-E Mr.Manish Gupta 2008101 

8.  Himanshu Chandi IX-A Mr.Mahinder Singh Chandi 2009415 

9.  Ali Ghalib IX-C Mr.Rajab Ali 2013222 

10.  Gurkamal Singh IX-C Mr.Gurdeep Singh 2015386 

11.  Gunin Sharma IX-E Mr.Laxman Sharma 2013240 

12.  Piyush Choudhary IX-C Mr. Sandeep Kumar 2009143 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• VOLLEYBALL

•JUNIOR BOYS

• 27. AUG. 2019 , MONDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• SECOND



 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

             

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Aryan Yadav VII-C Mr. Kapil Dev 2013424 

2.  Vansh Marwaha VIII-A Mr.Pradeep Marwaha 2011040 

3.  Aryan Kaushik VII-C Mr. Sushil Kaushik 2017447 

4.  Kharanshu Gautam VIII-C Mr.Gopal Krishna 2010525 

5.  Yuvraj Chandi VII-C Mr. Mahinder Singh 2011213 

6.  Sparsh Bajaj VIII-E Mr. Manish K Bajaj 2010246 

7.  Twishish Jha VI-A Mr. Vivek Kumar 2014103 

8.  Ashwani Yadav IX-A Mr.Kapil Dev Yadav 2013425 

9.  Haranshu Kohli VII-D Mr.Sunjay Kohli 2016227 

10.  Bhavnish Bansal VII-C Mr. Hariom Bansal 2011083 

11.  Ayush Pagaria VI-C Mr. Ritesh K. Pagaria 2016302 

12.  Akshat Jindal VIII-C Mr. Vikas Jindal 2016541 

                
 
 
 
  
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• VOLLEYBALL

•SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 28. AUG. 2019 , TUESDAY

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

             

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Dristi Pandey IX Mr. Sumit Kr. Pandey 2011127 

                
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• YOGA

•JUNIOR GIRLS

• 30. AUG. 2019 

• S.K.V ANAND VIHAR

• THIRD



 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

        

      

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Mudita Ahuja IX-A Mr. Mukesh Ahuja 2010003 

                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• YOGA

•SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 29. AUG. 2019 , THURSDAY

• S.K.V ANAND VIHAR

• SECOND



 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

             

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Anubhav Nagar XII-D Mr. Om Prakash Nagar 2018528 

2.  Pulkit Gupta XI-H Mr.Deepak Gupta 2011296 

3.  Rohan Singh XII-D Mr. Rana Singh 2018524 

4.  Devanshu Viswakarma XI-I Mr. Surender Viswakarma 2018417 

5.  Krish Sadh XI-I Mr. Kashyap Sadh 2012128 

6.  Anurag Dhyani XII-A Mr. Vimlesh Dhyani 2018388 

7.  Viral S Kumar XI-H Mr. Sushil Kumar 2006105 

8.  Shubham XI-B Mr. Mukesh Kumar 2014191 

9.  Hrithik Ahuja XII-E Mr. Hitesh Ahuja 2016293 

10.  Pranjal Singh XI- Mr. S.N Singh 2016249 

11.  Chaitanya Singh Rawat XI-D Mr.Vinod Singh Rawat 2019476 

12.  Daksh Dhankar XII-C Mr. Vikas Choudhary 2018413 

13.  Raunak Gautam IX-E Mr. Manoj Gautam 2010056 

14.  Arundeep Mukharjee XI-I Mr. Abir Kr. Mukharjee 2019325 

15.  Sarthak Tyagi XI-G Mr. Nitin Kr. Tyagi 2019330 

16.  Shubham Singh XI-D Mr. Tej Bhan Singh 2019467 

17.  Kanishk Mitra IX-E Mr.Rakesh Mitra 2015215 

18.  Pratyush Singh Tomar XI-H Mr. Devendra Singh Tomar 2019485 

 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• FOOTBALL

•SENIOR BOYS

• 31. AUG. 2019 

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• THIRD



 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

          

 

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Bhoomika Mehta IX-B Mr.Amar Singh Mehta 2011136 

2.  Pragya Sagar IX-B Mr.Sanjay Kumar 2011201 

3.  Saanvi Dua VIII-A Mr.Sanjay Dua 2010161 

4.  Aditi  VIII-B Mr.Virender Kumar 2014300 

5.  Akshita Sharma VII-D Mr.Sanjay Sharma 2011012 

6.  Srishti Sharma VIII-B Mr.Sanjay Sharma 2011070 

7.  Mitali Gupta  VII-E Mr.Piyush Ranjan 2015426 

8.  Yashika Sehgal VI-A Mr.Sandeep Sehgal 2012001 

9.  Tanisha Sagar VI-A Mr.Satyapal Singh 2012251 

10.  Tishya Jain VIII-B Mr.Rishabh Jain 2011160 

11.  Aastha Verma VIII-B Mr.Kuldeep Verma 2017231 

12.  Pranjal  VII-A Mr.Jitender Singh 2011009 

 
 
 
                
  

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BASKETBALL

•SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 07. SEP. 2019 

• VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL D-BLOCK

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Kartik Salhotra IX-C Sandeep Salhotra 2015270 

2.  Lakshya Koli IX-E Vinod Kumar 2016143 

3.  Yash Dhama IX-E Rambir Dhama 2016343 

4.  Krishna Sahni IX-C Rajinder Sahni 2014162 

5.  Shivam Jhun-Jhunu Wala IX-E Vimal Kumar Jhun-Jhunu Wala 2009075 

6.  Manandeep Singh IX-A Surinder Singh 2011231 

7.  Arjun Pundhir IX-E Dinesh Pundhir 2009469 

8.  Rishabh Kumar XI-D Ravi Kumar 2019364 

9.  Akshat  Tanwar IX-D Sunder Singh Tanwar 2010178 

10.  Ritesh Yadav XI-D Satya Prakash Yadav 2014304 

11.  Rupesh Sharma X-D Parmod Kumar Sharma 2007070 

12.  Manandeep Singh IX-A S. Surinder Singh 2011231 

13.  Siddharth Saxena  XI-D Vijay Anand 2008012 

14.  Dipen Dhamija XI-F Bhupesh Dhamija 2017377 

15.  Vinayak Malhotra XI-G Ajay Malhotra 2019492 

16.  Piyush Sehgal IX-D Yogesh Sehgal 2012406 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• FOOTBALL

•JUNIOR BOYS

• 03. SEP. 2019 

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• THIRD



 

SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Mohit Kumar                                                                                   VII-C Raj Kumar 2011085 

2.  Avish Gupta VII-B Tarun Kumar Gupta 2012087 

3.  Sankalp VI-E Rajesh Kumar 2014174 

4.  Pragy Jha VI-E Vinod Kumar Jha 2016309 

5.  Lakshay Mitra VI-E Rakesh Mitra 2017282 

6.  Aryan Pundhir VII-F Mukesh Pundhir 2013233 

7.  Vedant Rawat IX-C Amit Rawat 2012313 

8.  Hardik Gola IX-B Rajesh Kumar 2011348 

9.  Gitarth Kumar VI-F Mahendra Kr. Chauhan 2013020 

10.  Manprabh Singh VII-A Gurpreet Singh 2013002 

11.  Pratulya VI-B Deepak Kumar 2013133 

12.  Shrish V-F Manivannan 2015172 

13.  Aarav Singh Aswal IV-B Neeraj Aswal 2014479 

14.  Saksham Bhardwaj VI-A Kamal Bhardwaj 2012002 

15.  Aditya Verma VIII-E Rakesh Verma 2017218 

16.  Bhavya Bhardwaj V-F Veeneet Kumar Bhardwaj 2017249 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• FOOTBALL

•SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 05. SEP. 2019 

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

            

 

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Mayank Kaim XII-C Mr. Mahesh Kr. Kain 2007023 

2.  Nikunj Verma XI-I Mr. Suresh Chand  2018507 

3.  Shaurya  XII-A Mr. Rajeev Kumar 2007090 

4.  Harsh Vardhan XII-H Mr. Lalit Bhardwaj 2018440 

5.  Arnav Gupta XI-F Mr. Mukesh Gupta 2017373 

6.  Animesh Mani Tripathi XII-A Mr. Anil Mani Tripathi 2008450 

 

7.  Janish Pal XII-B Mr.Vinod Kumar Pal 2011244 

8.  Mohit Bansal XII-H Mr. Subhash Bansal 2018443 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BASKETBALL

•SENIOR BOYS

• 10. OCT. 2019 

• BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Shourya Thakur VIII-B Mr. Manish Thakur 2015212 

2.  Lavya Gaba VIII-A Mr. Rajeev Gaba 2010017 

3.  Nakul VII-E Mr. Yogesh Kumar 2017352 

4.  Vansh Arora VIII-E Mr. Deepak Arora 2012120 

5.  Pranav Sachdeva VII-C Mr. Praveen Kr. Sachdeva 2015341 

6.  Aarav Thakur IX-C Mr. Prashant Chauhan 2009380 

7.  Pushkar Chittori VIII-D Mr. Arun Kumar Chittori 2012362 

8.  Oojass Kwatra VIII-D Mr. Devender Kwatra 2014260 

9.  Bhavye Bengani VII-C Mr. Gautam Bengani 2016301 

10.  Tanmay Gupta VI-E Mr. Munish Gupta 2014088 

11.  Ashpreet Singh IX-A Mr. S Narender Singh 2011135 

12.  Manan Singh 

Matharu 

VIII-C Mr. Tajinder Singh 2013396 

13.  Priyansh Gupta VI-F Mr. Brijesh Kr. Gupta 2013113 

14.  Kavya Malhotra VI-A Mr. Lokesh Kr. Malhotra 2015207 

15.  Gaurav Gupta VI-B Mr. Pawan Gupta 2014291 

 
  
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• CRICKET

•SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 19. OCT. 2019 

• ARWACHIN BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• THIRD



SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

 

       

   

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Arpit Sharma IX-A Mr.Deepak Sharma 2009032 

2.  Arijit Paul IX-A Mr. Suvendu Kr. Paul 2009002 

3.  Ashmit Kumar IX-A Mr. Sachin Kumar 2010304 

4.  Rudraksh Soni IX-A Mr. Vivek Soni 2013298 

5.  Amogh Sharma IX-A Mr. Sanjay Sharma 2009108 

6.  Kartik Salhotra IX-C Mr. Sandeep Salhotra 2015270 

7.  Mohd. Umar Siddiqui IX-B Mr. Shah Alam Siddiqui 2011230 

8.  Daksh Sharma IX-A Mr. Radha Krishan 2013327 

9.  Gaurav Sharma IX-B Mr. Charan Singh 2009059 

10.  Devansh Madhok IX-C Mr. Gaurav Madhok 2009013 

11.  Rudraksh Sharma IX-C Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sharma 2012261 

12.  Lavanya Saini IX-C Mr. Rakesh Saini 2009018 

13.  Yatharth Sharma IXC Mr. Lalit Sharma 2015381 

14.  Krishna Sahni IX-C Mr. Rajinder Sahni 2014162 

15.  Vedant Rawat IX-C Mr. Amit Kumar Rawat 2012313 

16.  Arnav Malhan IX-C Mr. Manish Malhan 2009083 

17.  Pushkar Amrit IX-D Mr. Jasvinder Singh 2010204 

18.  Aadit Kochar IX-D Mr. Ajay Kochar 2015220 

19.  Shivam Jhunjhunwala IX-E Mr. Vimal Jhunjhunwala 2009075 

20.  Pranav Chawla IX-E Mr. Praveen Chawla 2017425 

21.  Akshat Tanwar IX-E Mr. Sunder Singh 2010178 

22.  Love Mathur IX-D Mr. Swadesh Mathur 2012204 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• MARCH-PAST

•BOYS

• 21. OCT. 2019 

• SPORTS COMPLEX, EAST VINOD NAGAR

• FIRST



23.  Raunak Gautam IX-D Mr. Manoj Kumar Gautam 2010056 

24.  Arjun Pundhir IX-E Mr. Dinesh Pundhir 2009469 

25.  Rudhra Dhamija IX-A Mr. Parveen Dhamija 2009094 

26.  Sameer Luthra IX-A Mr. Rajesh Luthra 2016325 

27.  Kanishk Mitra IX-E Mr. Rakesh Mitra 2015215 

28.  Lakshya Koli IX-E Mr. Vinod Kumar 2016141 

29.  Sparsh Bhardwaj  IX-D Mr. Sanjay Kumar 2010046 

30.  Viraj Bhatia IX-D Mr. Naveen Bhatia 2009002 

31.  Krishna Chopra IX-E Mr. Shakun Chopra 2016259 

32.  Krrish Sharma IX-A Mr. Deepak Sharma 2013356 

33.  Prateek Rawat IX-B Mr. Inderjeet S Rawat  2010672 

34.  Manandeep Singh IX-A Mr. Surender Singh 2011231 

35.  Kriteesh IX-B Mr. Amit Gola  2010299 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

 

   

 

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Palak Tayal IX-A Mr. Gopal Tayal 2012385 

2.  Riya Goyal IX-A Mr. Arun Kumar 2014286 

3.  Gurkamal Kaur Parmar IX-B Mr. Jasbir Parmar 2013300 

4.  Simrit Bhatia IX-B Mr. Davinder Bhatia 2010258 

5.  Mishika Gulati IX-B Mr. Arun Gulati 2010019 

6.  Pragya Sagar IX-B Mr. Sanjay 2011201 

7.  Prathna Gandhi IX-B Mr. Hitesh Gandhi 2015233 

8.  Bhoomi Shukla IX-B Mr. Lovkesh Shukla 2011170 

9.  Bhoomika Mehta IX-B Mr. Aman Mehta 2011136 

10.  Drishti Panday IX-B Mr. Sumit Kumar 2011127 

11.  Rythem Thakur IX-B Mr. Virender Thakur 2010325 

12.  Bhavika Mehra IX-C Mr. Deepak Mehra 2010185 

13.  Bhumika Mehra IX-C Mr. Depak Mehra 2010184 

14.  Riya Bargoda IX-C Mr. Pawan Bargoda  2011260 

15.  Prachi Gusain IX-C Mr. Dev Singh Gusain 2017318 

16.  Khushi Aggarwal IX-C Mr. Amit Aggarwal 2017427 

17.  Aashi Gupta IX-C Mr. Anupam Gupta 2013236 

18.  Siya Aggarwal IX-C Mr. Sachin Aggarwal 2009034 

19.  Adya  IX-C Mr. Alok Kumar Bhuwan 209001 

20.  Unnati Jaiswal IX-C Mr. Deepak Jaiswal 2014338 

21.  Maham Mirza  IX-C Mr. Israt Beg 2017347 

22.  Vidhi Gupta IX-C Mr. Rahul Gupta 2010060 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• MARCH-PAST

•GIRLS

• 21. OCT. 2019 

• SPORTS COMPLEX, EAST VINOD NAGAR

• FIRST



23.  Vaishnavi  IX-D Mr. Manivannan 2013199 

24.  Soumya Singh IX-D Mr. Hem Chand 2019500 

25.  Kanishka Khanna IX-D Mr. Punit Khanna 2010087 

26.  Prem Kaur IX-E Mr. Prithpal Singh 2009068 

27.  Samiya IX-E Mr. Inamuddin 2009090 

28.  Supriya Aggarwal IX-E Mr. Arun Aggarwal 2013162 

29.  Rashmeet Kaur IX-E Mr. Jasbir Singh 2009023 

30.  Khushi Bajaj IX-E Mr. Darshan Bajaj 2012152 

31.  Ananya Sanger IX-E Mr. Sanjeev Sanger 2010085 

32.  Anshika Saini IX-E Mr. Devender Saini 2015235 

33.  Kashish Arora IX-E Mr. Ravi Raj Arora 2016322 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SPORTS ZONALS ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Chaitanya Jamwal XI-B Mr. Pankaj Jamwal 2009291 

2.  Aashish Kumar XI-H Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 2006012 

3.  Garvit Arora XI-H Mr. Girish Arora 2008009 

4.  Pulkit Ahuja XI-G Mr. Yogesh Ahuja 2014082 

5.  Aman Singh XI-B Mr. Surjeet Singh 2007117 

6.  Jaspal Singh XI-D Mr. Jasvinder Singh 2010115 

7.  Piyush Kumar XI-D Mr. Sanjay Kumar 2014062 

8.  Abhay Thakur XI-D Mr. Rajesh Thakur 2013375 

9.  Umang Jain  XI-C Mr. Prashant Jain 2008035 

10.  Krishna Bharadwaj XI-F Mr. Sanjay Kumar 201238 

11.  Himank R Sethi XI-H Mr. Riten Sethi 2013367 

12.  Siddharth Saxena XI-A Mr. Vijay Anand 2008012 

13.  Sanyam Jain XI-A Mr. Rajeev Jain 2013326 

14.  Dhruv Gaur XI-H Mr. Surender Gaur 2017387 

15.  Lakshay Saini XI-D Mr. Randhir Saini 2014169 

16.  Mehul Garg XI-A Mr. Kamal Kant Garg 2008115 

17.  Anshul Aggarwal XI-B Mr. D. N. Aggarwal 2014122 

18.  Vansh Bhati XI-B Mr. Chahat Bhati 2009066 

19.  Nishchay Bhardwaj VIII-A Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma 2016186 

20.  Khooshall Jaina VIII-B Mr. Nitin Jain 2010313 

21.  Shivansh Kaushik VIII-B Mr. Ritesh Kumar Sharma 2011021 

 

 

 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BAND

•BOYS

• 21. OCT. 2019 

• SPORTS COMPLEX, EAST VINOD NAGAR

• FIRST



BAND DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS - (2019-2020) 

 

    

  

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  Chaitanya Jamwal XI-B Mr. Pankaj Jamwal 2009291 

2.  Aashish Kumar XI-H Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 2006012 

3.  Garvit Arora XI-H Mr. Girish Arora 2008009 

4.  Pulkit Ahuja XI-G Mr. Yogesh Ahuja 2014082 

5.  Aman Singh XI-B Mr. Surjeet Singh 2007117 

6.  Jaspal Singh XI-D Mr. Jasvinder Singh 2010115 

7.  Piyush Kumar XI-D Mr. Sanjay Kumar 2014062 

8.  Abhay Thakur XI-D Mr. Rajesh Thakur 2013375 

9.  Umang Jain  XI-C Mr. Prashant Jain 2008035 

10.  Krishna Bharadwaj XI-F Mr. Sanjay Kumar 201238 

11.  Himank R Sethi XI-H Mr. Riten Sethi 2013367 

12.  Siddharth Saxena XI-A Mr. Vijay Anand 2008012 

13.  Sanyam Jain XI-A Mr. Rajeev Jain 2013326 

14.  Dhruv Gaur XI-H Mr. Surender Gaur 2017387 

15.  Lakshay Saini XI-D Mr. Randhir Saini 2014169 

16.  Mehul Garg XI-A Mr. Kamal Kant Garg 2008115 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BAND

•BOYS

• 21. OCT. 2019 

• SPORTS COMPLEX, EAST VINOD NAGAR

• FIRST



17.  Anshul Aggarwal XI-B Mr. D. N. Aggarwal 2014122 

18.  Vansh Bhati XI-B Mr. Chahat Bhati 2009066 

19.  Nishchay Bhardwaj VIII-A Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma 2016186 

20.  Khooshall Jaina VIII-B Mr. Nitin Jain 2010313 

21.  Shivansh Kaushik VIII-B Mr. Ritesh Kumar Sharma 2011021 

 
 
 
 


